INVOICE FOR TRAVEL EXPENSES

Name: Ibrahim Al-Marashi
Address; 12333 Maravilla Dr.
Salinas CA 93908

E-mail: ibrahim.almarashi@gmail.com
Phone: 831 375 (463
SSN#: 555578664

DATE: 1-19-2011

PERIOD COVERED: Hamama Trial

Hotel

Car Rental
Flight

Flight change 1
Flight change 2

Total

728.38
618.82
664.50
230.00
150.00

2391.70



INVOICE FOR PRE-TRIAL RESEARCH

Name: brahim Al-Marashi

Address: 12333 Maravilla Dr,
Salinas CA 93908

E-mail: ibrahim.almarashi(@gmail.com
Phone: 831 375 0463
SSN#: 555578664

DATE: 1-19-2011

PERIOD COVERED: Pre-Trial Research for the Hamama Case January 2001

WORK DONE

Analyzing/Researching the Kuwait Files on IIS informants 5 hours
Analyzing/Researching the Northern Iraq Files on IIS affidavits : S hours
Analyzing/Researching on the IIS’ M40 branch 5 hours
Analyzing/Researching the 11S/Galloway Files 5 hours
Analyzing/Researching the I1S and Iragi embassies 5 hours

Total Hours 25 hours



