INVOICE FOR TRAVEL EXPENSES

Name:

Ibrahim Al-Marashi

Address:

12333 Maravilla Dr.

Salinas CA 93908

E-mail: ibrahim.almarashi@gmail.com

Phone: 831 375 0463 SSN#: 555578664

DATE: 1-19-2011

PERIOD COVERED: Hamama Trial

Hotel	728.38
Car Rental	618.82
Flight	664.50
Flight change 1	230.00
Flight change 2	150.00
5 0	

Total

2391.70

INVOICE FOR PRE-TRIAL RESEARCH

Name:

Ibrahim Al-Marashi

Address:

12333 Maravilla Dr.

Salinas CA 93908

E-mail: ibrahim.almarashi@gmail.com

Phone: 831 375 0463 SSN#: 555578664

DATE: 1-19-2011

PERIOD COVERED: Pre-Trial Research for the Hamama Case January 2001

WORK DONE

Analyzing/Researching the Kuwait Files on IIS informants	5 hours
Analyzing/Researching the Northern Iraq Files on IIS affidavits	5 hours
Analyzing/Researching on the IIS' M40 branch	5 hours
Analyzing/Researching the IIS/Galloway Files	5 hours
Analyzing/Researching the IIS and Iraqi embassies	5 hours

Total Hours 25 hours